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Laser Systems &
Applications
MILLENNIUM LASERS - providing cost-effective UK made laser

cutting & engraving systems. The VULCAN range.

Millennium Lasers has a wealth of experience in the �eld of laser material processing such

as cutting, engraving, welding, marking and drilling a multitude of materials.

Building on core skills and knowledge developed over 30 years in the industry our range of

laser cutting and engraving machines encompassing Fibre and CO2 lasers provides the end-

user with a UK made product that is designed, developed and supported at our base in S.

Wales, UK. 

At the heart of the cutting & engraving systems lies an ML-series laser tube with high

power, long life, reliability and stability ensuring that the cost of ownership of the machines

is low and performance is at its highest. 

Please refer to the Cutting & Engraving Material Guide for more information on the VULCAN

systems capabilities.
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Follow us on:

FACEBOOK      LINKEDIN
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CO2 Laser Regas (co2-laser-regas.php)

(http://sic.web-design.wales/laser-cutter-calculator.php)Get your RF or DC glass tube

laser regassed here 

More Details (co2-laser-regas.php)

(co2-laser-tubes.php)
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CO2 Laser Tubes (co2-laser-tubes.php)

(http://sic.web-design.wales/laser-cutter-calculator.php)

Laser tubes to replace RECI, EFR, LASEA and more

More Details (co2-laser-tubes.php)
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Laser Systems & Applications (laser-systems-
applications.php)

(http://sic.web-design.wales/laser-cutter-calculator.php)

UK made Fibre & CO2 laser cutting & engraving systems

More Details (laser-systems-applications.php)

Bespoke Laser Solutions (bespoke-
solutions.php)

(http://sic.web-design.wales/laser-cutter-calculator.php)

Do you have a tough technical industrial problem to solve? We can design a solution.

More Details (bespoke-solutions.php)
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Follow us on:

FACEBOOK  

LINKEDIN

Quick Links

Home (index.php)

About (about.php)

FAQ (faq.php)

Testimonials (testimonials.php)

Case Study (case-study.php)

Our Services

CO2 Cutting/Engraving (co2-cutting-engraving.php)

CO2 Laser Marking (co2-laser-marking.php)

Fibre Laser Marking (�bre-laser-marking.php)

Fibre Laser Cutting (�bre-laser-cutting.php)

Material Cutting & Marking Guide (laser-cutting-calculator.php)
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Contact Us

ADDRESS:  
Millennium Lasers Ltd. 
Units 4-5 
Llan Coed Court 
Coed Darcy 
Llandarcy 
Neath 
UK 
SA10 6FG

PHONE: +44 (0)1792 321828 (tel:+441792321828)

EMAIL: millenniumlasers@gmail.com (mailto:millenniumlasers@gmail.com)

SKYPE: millennium lasers (skype:millennium lasers)
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